Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "SUMP" TRIUMPH TROPHY 900

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "SUMP" TRIUMPH TROPHY 900

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T1230181 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 nHeH SUMP 3CYL SLT GREY 1
1 T1230173 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 mHeH SUMP 4 CYL 1
1 T1230175 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 OHeH SUMP 3 CYL 1
1 T1230179 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH SUMP 4CYL SLT GREY 1
2 1230025-T0301 CpOK 1ocTaBKH OT 27 fHe# GASKET SUMP 1
2 1230015-T0301 CpOK IoCTaBKH 0T 27 OHeH GASKET SUMP 1
2 T1230056 CpOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 27 OHEH GASKET,SUMP 3CYL 1
3 3600025-T0301 CpoK 1ocTaBKu 0T 27 OHEeH O RING 1
4 T1210060 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 fHel PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE ASSY 1
5 1230050-T0301 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 HHeH STRAINER, COOLER SCAVENGE 1
6 1230055-T0301 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 fHel STRAINER RETAINING PLATE 1
7 3330012-T0301 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 mHeH SCREW, TORX M6 X 12 8
7 T3331039 CpOK 1oCcTaBKH OT 27 fHe# SCRW,TPT,TX,PAN/HD,M6X1X12,SLV 8
8 T1230066 CpoK IoCcTaBKH 0T 27 OHeH OIL PICKUP 1
8 1230065-T0301 CpoK 1oCcTaBKu 0T 27 OHEeH STRAINER, FEED SCAVENGE 1
9 1230060-T0301 CpoK 1mocTaBKu 0T 27 OHEeH STRAINER RETAINING PLATE 1
10 1230030-T0301 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 fHel DRAIN PLUG M22 1
10 T1211498 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 nHeH SUMP BOLT,M14*1.5,SLV 1
1 T3555001 Cpox mocTaBky ot 19 mHeit %Vgggfgs f’(f‘}lég%gg%g x23x15. 1
11 T3550177 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 nHeH WASHER, SEALING, M22 1
11 T3550605 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 HHeH WASHER,SEALING,14.7X21.75X2 1
11 T3551092 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 OHeH SEALING WASHERS (PACK OF 25 1
11 T3551001 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 HHEH MULTIPACK, SEALING WASHER 1
12 T3450005 CpOK 1ToCTaBKH OT 27 fHe# PLUG,N.P.S.I. 3/8 DRY SEAL 2
12 T3450182 CpoK IoCTaBKH 0T 27 OHeH PLUG, N.P.S.I. 3/8 DRY SEAL 2
13 1230070-T0301 CpoK 1oCcTaBKu 0T 27 OHEH SWITCH, OIL PRESSURE 1
14 T3331041 Cpok mocTtaBku oT 19 mHei Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 25, Enc 16
15 T3331299 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 nHeH SCREW,PAN/HD, TX,M6*1*40,SLV 2
15 T3331111 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 HHeH SCREW,PAN/HD,TX,M6X55,SLV 2
15 3330025-T0301 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 HHeH SCREW M6 X 40 2
16 1260161-T0301 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 HHeH COVER, ALTERNATOR DRIVE, GREY 1
16 1260150-T0301 CpOK 1ocTaBKH OT 27 fHe# ALTERNATOR DRIVE, COVER 1
17 1260138-T0301 CpoK mocTasK# ot 27 FHed ST ALTERNATOR DRIVE 1
18 3200016-T0301 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 HHEH BOLT M6 X 16 9
18 T3205063 CpOK 1oCTaBKH OT 27 fHe# BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X16,SLV 9
18 T3203016 CpoK IoCcTaBKH 0T 27 OHeH BOLT,RHF,DOMED S/LESS M6X16 9
19 T3330035 CpoOK 1ocTaBKM OT 27 fHe# (SUP 2
20 2101004-T0301 CpoK mmocTaBKu 0T 27 OHEeH ADAPTER, OIL COOLER RETURN 1
21 T3550547 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 fHel WASHER,CU,0D19.0,ID14.2,1.5 1
22 3550048-T0301 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 HHeH SEALING WASHER M16 2
23 3450021-T0301 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 fHel PLUG, M16** 2







